
12/19/2017 Service Notice For Case: 15-1116-TP-CO!

15-1116-TP-COICASE 
NUMBER:
CASE IN THE MATTER OF THE ANNUAL FILING REQUIREMENTS FOR 2015
DESCRIPTION: PERTAINING TO THE PROVISIONING OF LIFELINE UNIVERSAL SERVICE
DATE OF 
SERVICE:
DOCUMENT 
SIGNED ON:

12/19/2017

/2-// ^ / / y

Sign Here:_

PARTY OF RECORD
ARTHUR MUTUAL TELEPHONE 
COMPANY MANAGER
ERIC ROUGHTON 

21980 STATE ROUTE 637

DEFIANCE,OH43512 
Phone:(4i9) 393-2233 

Fax:(419) 393-2255 

Email :artelco@bright.net

BENTON RIDGE TELEPHONE 
COMPANY ACCOUNTANT
MEGAN SCHULTE 

1805 N DIXIE HWY

LIMA,OH 45801 

Phone:(419) 859-2144 
Fax:(419) 859-2150 

EmaiI:MSCHULTE@BRIGHT.NET

APPLICANT

ADAMS, WILLIAM

ATTORNEY

BAILEY CAVALIERILLC 

10 W. BROAD STREET 

SUITE 2100 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:(6I4) 221-3155 

Fax;(6l4) 221-0479
EmaiLWilliam. Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com

ADAMS, WILLIAM

BAILEY CAVALIERI LLC 

low BROAD STREET 

SUITE 2100 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 221-3155 
Fax;(614) 221-0479
Email:WilIiam.Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com

® c
<j} 0 0>-H

BUCKLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY
MANAGER
DOUGLAS PLACE
105 SOUTH MAIN STREET

BUCKLAND,OH 45819 
Phone:(419) 657-2221 

Fax:(419) 657-4200 

Email;doug@ohiolink.net

ADAMS, WILLIAM

BAILEY CAVALIERI LLC 
10 W. BROAD STREET 

SUITE 2100 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 221-3155 

Fax:(614) 221-0479
EmaiLWilliam. Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com
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12/19/2017

COLUMBUS GROVE TELEPHONE CO 
DBA FAIRPOINT COMMUNICATIONS 
CAROLYN S. FLAHIVE 

521 E MOREHEAD ST STE 500

CHARLOTTE,NC 28202 

Phone:614-469-3294

Service Notice For Case; 15-1116-TP-COI

ADAMS, WILLIAM

BAILEY CAVALIERI LLC 
10 W. BROAD STREET 

SUITE 2100 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 221-3155 
Fax:(614) 221-0479
Email;Winiam.Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com

FRONTIER NORTH INC 

CASSANDRA COLE 

1300 COLUMBUS SANDUSKY RD N 

MARION,OH 43302 
Phone:740-383-0490

AVENI, CARL A. II
CARLILE PATCHEN & MURPHY LLP
366 EAST BROAD STREET

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-228-6135
Fax:614-221-0216
Email:CAA@CPMLAW.COM

GERMANTOWN INDEPENDENT
TELEPHONE COMPANY LEGISLATIVE ADAMS, WILLIAM 
RELATIONS DIRECTOR 
ROJEAN TULK 

1 DAVIS FARM ROAD

PORTLAND,ME 04103 
Phone:(207) 535-4248

BAILEY CAVALIERI LLC 

10 W. BROAD STREET 

SUITE 2100 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 221-3155 

Fax:(614) 221-0479
Email:ROJEAN.TULK@FAIRPOINT.COM Email:William.Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com

GLANDORF TELEPHONE COMPANY
INC OFFICE MANAGER
LINDA HECKMAN
135 SOUTH MAIN STREET
POBOX31
GLANDORF,OH 45848 

Phone:(419) 538-6987

Email:GLANTEL@BRIGHTNET

ADAMS, WILLIAM

BAILEY CAVALIERI LLC 

10 W BROAD STREET 

SUITE 2100 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 221-3155 

Fax:(614) 221-0479
EmaihWilliam. Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com

ORWELL TELEPHONE COMPANY DBA
FAIRPOINT COMMUMICATIONS
CAROLE WILLIAMSON
521 EAST MOREHEAD STREET, STE
500

ADAMS, WILLIAM 

BAILEY CAVALIERI LLC 

10 W. BROAD STREET 

SUITE 2100
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CHARLOTTE,NC 28202 

Phone:207-797-1190

Service Notice For Case: 15-1116-TP-COI

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 221-3155 

Fax:(614) 221-0479
Email:William.Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com

WABASH MUTUAL TELEPHONE 
COMPANY PRESIDENT & SECRETARY 

MICHAEL BOLEY 

6670 WABASH ROAD

CELINA,OH 45822 
Phone:(419) 942-1111 

Fax;(419) 942-1236 

Email:mikeb@wabash.com

ADAMS, WILLIAM

BAILEY CAVALIERILLC 

10 W. BROAD STREET 

SUITE 2100 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 221-3155 

Fax:(614) 221-0479
Email:Williani.Adams@BaileyCavalieri.coin

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*CoIfey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-2516 
Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none *Motzer, Joshua S Mr.
CenturyLink 
37 W. Broad St 
Suite 470
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-221-5354 

Fax:614-224-3902 
Email:josh.motzer@centurylink.com

none *Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43231 

Phone:614-466-0469 
Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us

none
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*Yakel, Kathy
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12/19/2017 Service Notice For Case; 15-1116-TP-COI

Compliance Solutions, Inc.
242 Rangeline Rd. 

Longwood,FL 32750 

Phone:407-260-1011 
Fax:407-260-1033 

Email:kathy@csilongwood.com

none *Lumpkin, Caitlyn Mrs.
Expert Telecom Compliance
101 Vickery St
Roswell,GA 30075
Phone:(678)389-6024
Fax:(770)594-3878
Email:etclifelineforms@cgminc.com

none *Athanson, Stephen Mr. 
TracFone Wireless Inc.
9700 N.W. 112th Ave 

Miami,FL 33178 

Phone:305-715-3613 
Email:sathanson@tracfone.com

none *Cole, Cassandra F Ms. 
Frontier
1300 Columbus-Sandusky Rd.

Marion,OH 43301
Phone:740-383-0490
Email:cassandra.cole@ftr.com

none *Wainwright, Jennifer M Ms.
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP 

3050 K Street NW 

Suite 400
Washington,DC 20007
Phone:(202)342-8459
Email:jwainwright@kelleydrye.com

none *Browning, Diane Ms. 
Sprint Corporation 

6450 Sprint Parkway 

KSOPHN0314-3A703 
Overland Park,KS 66251 

Phone:913-315-9284 

Fax:913-523-0571
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12/19/2017 Service Notice For Case: 16-1116-TP-COI

Email:diane.c.browning@sprint.com

none *Dean, Matt
Telecom Professionals, Inc.
RO. Box 72012S
Oklahoma City,OK 73172-0128 

Phone:(405)755-8177 

Fax:(405)755-8377 
Email:mdean@telecompliance.net

none *Neeld, Craig Mr. 
Technologies Management, Inc 

2600 Maitland Center Pkwy 

Suite 300
Maitland,FL 32751 

Phone:407-740-8575 

Fax:407-740-0613 
Email:cneeld@tminc.com

none *Rupeiks, Kym D Ms.
The Pinnacle Group Inc 

11488 N Moon Ranch PI 

Marana,AZ 85658 
Phone:520-812-7U2 
Email:pinnacle@blissnet.com

none *Mackey, Maryann 

AT&T
6889 Snowville Road 

Floor 3 - Room 001 
Brecksville,OH 44141 
Phone:(216) 375-5027 

Email:Maryann.H.Mackey@att.com
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